2960 INDEX

Radiation—
Nuclear materials—Reprocessing; recovery;
storage; regulations
Raffle—
Dorchester County—Permitted; conditions ..........ceeo.

Railroad Retirement Act—
Certain tax benefits—Act benefits; exemption as income

Real Estate Brokers—

Licenses—Suspension ...... esseses e easeatssbaenassbe st esane
Solicitation—Certain ways; unlawful; penalties ..............

Real Estate Commission—
ADPPropriation t0 ....ccecccceiieieiieeieeeseeessessseese,
Appropriation to; supplemental budget ...
Brokers—Licenses; suspension
Status changed; reorganization

Real Estate Hearing Board—
Status changed; reorganization

Real Property—
Improvements—Express and implied warranties
provided for ....

Records—
Cecil County—Public; availability
Prince George’s County—Arrest; clerk to expunge
certain ......
Public information; laws generally amended .......cceeene

Records Commission, Hall of—
General Services, Department of; part of ...c.ceerverecrirnnnes

Recreation—
Baltimore City—
Bond funds for; lands; facilities, etc. ....ccvrnvrcriiennceinnns
Harford County—
Board of Parks and Recreation—
Employees of; salaries, etc.
Director of Recreation—
Position provided for; salary, etc. ....cmiiiiniiiinn
See also Forests and Parks.

Referenda—
Charles County—
Board of Education elective
Bonds; middle school in Waldorf
Hospital bonds
Placement on ballot—Procedure; petitions, ete. ...cccoueueunes
See also Constitution.

Regional Mental Retardation Center—
Salisbury bond funds for . sresessesstsseesaesressesansbenns

110

130
476

100
100
130
402

402

151

708

393

97

287

22

22

386
570
657
103

Page

1607

389

375

397
1086

217
301
397
833

833

420
1988
797

1970

119

675

23

23

789
1646
1839

355

336




