2960 INDEX

Radiation— Nuclear materials—Reprocessing; recovery;	Chap.	Page
storage; regulations	544	1607
Raffle—		
Dorchester County—Permitted; conditions	123	389
Railroad Retirement Act—		
Certain tax benefits—Act benefits; exemption as income	110	375
Real Estate Brokers—		
Licenses—Suspension	130	397
Solicitation—Certain ways; unlawful; penalties	476	1086
Real Estate Commission—		
Appropriation to	100	217
Appropriation to; supplemental budget	100	301
Brokers—Licenses; suspension	130	397
Status changed; reorganization	402	833
Real Estate Hearing Board—		
Status changed; reorganization	402	833
Real Property—		
Improvements—Express and implied warranties		
provided for	151	420
Records—		
Cecil County—Public; availability	708	1988
Prince George's County-Arrest; clerk to expunge		
certain	393	797
Public information; laws generally amended	698	1970
Records Commission, Hall of—	_	
General Services, Department of; part of	97	119
Recreation—		
Baltimore City—		
Bond funds for; lands; facilities, etc	287	675
Board of Parks and Recreation—		
Employees of; salaries, etc.	22	23
Director of Recreation—	24	20
Position provided for; salary, etc	22	23
See also Forests and Parks.		
Referenda—		
Charles County—		
Board of Education elective	386	789
Bonds; middle school in Waldorf	570	1646
Hospital bonds	657	1839
Placement on ballot-Procedure; petitions, etc	103	355
See also Constitution.		
Regional Mental Retardation Center—		
Salisbury bond funds for	101	336
•		